11&Under Ribbon Roping

Girls
Austin Sims

Boys

Brazos Eakin
Tripp Sims
Colton Henson
Diesel Van Ryn
Kallym Fuller
Trevin Kimble
Tyce Spiva
Jake Purcell
Talan Cathey
Quay Bruce
Chance Sorrels
Cooper Powell
Cutter McCreary
Bray Reed

Childress Childress Canadian Canadian Vernon Vernon Day Wellington Wellington  Childress 2 Childress 2 Levelland Levelland Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Dayl 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
1 3.3 3.3 1 1 1
27 19.2 28.6 1 1 1 27 30.9 19.2 1 19.2
15.3 11.4 1 1 27 30.9 23.1 3.6 15.3 30.9 15.3
1 27 1 28.6 1 15.3 1 19.2 23.1 1 27
7.5 23.1 214 1 1 1 1 27 27 1 23.1
19.2 15.3 1 23.1 1 1 30.9 27 11.4
1 1 17.8 1 30.9 1 19.2 11.4 7.5 1 30.9
3.6 1 25 1 1 19.2 1 7.5 1 23.1 7.5
23.1 1 1 1 23.1 1 1 15.3 1 19.2 1
30.9 1 1 1 1 7.5 30.9 1 1 1 1
1 30.9 1 1 1 27 1 1 11.4 1 1
11.4 1 1 25 1 11.4 1 1 1 15.3 1
1 21.4 1 1 1 23.1 1 11.4 3.6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1

Year End
10.6

175.1
174.8
145.2
134.1
129.9
122.7
90.9
87.7
77.3
77.3
70.1
64.5
11







